LBFA Snelwandelen

Kampioenschappen

LIEVIN - FRA - 18,01,1987 - MANNEN ALLE CATEGORIEEN - 3000 m
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15'02" 6
16' 05" 1
1 16'11" 4
16'45" 4
2 17'18"7
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12'58" 9
13' 35" 7
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1 15'45"9
16' 08" 4
16' 03" 0
2 16' 37" 8
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27'53" 6
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1 15'34"2
15'43"0
2 16'25" 4
17'11"3

P. Gabriels- E. Van Landeghem

BURTON Philippe
LEDUNE Eric
HUME Fabian
MOXHET Jean-Luc
GERARD Joel
STALON Jean-Louis

LIEVIN - FRA - 17,01,1988 - VROUWEN ALLE CATEGORIEE N - 3000 m OPEN

DE BLANCK Sabine
PETRUS Maryse

DE BLANCK Claudine
GERARD Véronique
DE BLANCK Caroline
PLUQUET Martine

LIEVIN - FRA - 17,01,1988 -MANNEN ALLE CATEGORIEEN

BURTON Philippe
LEDUNE Eric

MUSIAUX Marc

HUME Fabian

WATTIEZ Vincent
STALON Jean-Louis
SCHOUCKENS Philippe
DESTREBECQ Jean-Paul
GERARD Joel

LIEVIN - FRA - 21,01,1989 - VROUWEN ALLE CATEGORIEE N - 3000 m OPEN

DESMET Sabine
GERARD Veronique
AELBRECHT Catherine
DE BLANCK Claudine
PLUQUET Marthe

LIEVIN - FRA - 21,01,1989 - MANNEN NEN ALLE CATEGORIEEN - 3000 m OPEN

BURTON Philippe
MUSIAUX Marc

HUME Fabian

NICQUE Luc

NICQUE Dirk

POCHEZ Jean-Yves
SCHOUWKENS Robert
LEROY Benjamin
DESTREBECQ Jean-Paul
DE BLANCK Lieven
DRAMAIX Patrick

LIEVIN - FRA - 14,01,1990 - VROUWEN ALLE CATEGORIEE N - 3000 m OPEN

GERARD Veronique
PETRYS Maryse
SPORCQ Geraldine
TENTENIER Ann

24/04/1965 CHAP
1/10/1963 OSGA
8/10/1969 CHAP

27/10/1959 RFCO

14/03/1967 MABI

.l,,/1955 CHAP

16/10/1968 WAC
3/01/1961 SOISSONS-FRA
3/03/1973 WAC

17/08/1971 MABI

22/09/1971 WAC

27/06/1965 OSGA

24/04/1965 CHAP
1/10/1983 OSGA

21/09/1952 TAC
8/10/1969 OSGA

11/02/1964 OSGA

.»l,,/1955 CHAP

5/09/1971 MABI
10/03/1962 ALMA
14/03/1967 MABI

18/09/1971 AZW
17/08/1971 MABI
8/03/1975 ASSA
3/03/1973 AZW

27/06/1965 OSGA

24/04/1965 ACLO
21/09/1952 TAC

8/10/1969 OSGA
11/05/1964 OLYM
6/03/1963 OLYM
15/01/1972 MABI
27/05/1928 MABI

9/07/1973 MABI

10/03/1962 ACLMO
31/01/1972 AZW
4/01/1973 MABI

17/08/1971 MABI

3/01/1961 EAH-FRA

12/07/1975 ACLO
9/01/1969 OLYM

- 3000 m OPEN
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1 15' 46" 70
16' 02" 03
2 16' 13" 40
16' 49" 52
3 19' 29" 59

23' 51" 39
25' 02" 62
26' 07" 00
27'31" 11
27' 42" 78
28' 20" 6
28' 35" 2
30' 26" 28
31' 04" 34
DISQ
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1 15'53" 03
18' 57" 49
3 20' 13" 26

N

22' 44" 67
24' 13" 33
24' 59" 26
24' 59" 35
26' 50" 00
27' 05" 88
27' 06" 24
30' 58" 06
OPG
DISQ
DIQ

O~NO U WNBRE

12" 44" 89
13'30" 81
15'51" 79
17' 06" 59
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P. Gabriels- E. Van Landeghem

LIEVIN - FRA - 14,01,1990 - MANNEN ALLE CATEGORIEEN - 5000 m OPEN

MUSIAUX Marc

CASTELLANO Angelo

LEROY Benjamin

CORDIER Philippe
POCHEZ Jean-Yves

HUME Christophe
BUISSERET Eric

DRAMAIX Patrick
DRAMAIX Laurent
HEUREUX Lionel

MAURY Pierre

21/09/1952 TAC
11/08/1968 MABI
9/07/1973 MABI
14/03/1956 ACLO
15/01/1972 ACLO
30/09/1975 MABI
30/01/1974 MABI
4/01/1973 MABI
21/08/1976 MABI
25/07/1974 MABI
2/03/1954 EAH

ADRIANS Christophe 18/04/1976 MABI

GENT - 02,02,1991 - VROUWEN ALLE CATEGORIEEN - 3000 m OPEN

DRUGMAND Christel 22/04/1975 ACLO
PETRUS Maryse 3/01/1961 EAH (FRA)
QUERTIMONT Agnes 9/03/1968 MABI
ICHARD Genevieve 1/01/1954 WS (FRA)
BLAIRON Maryline 19/11/1978 MABI

GENT - 02,02,1991 - MANNEN ALLE CATEGORIEEN - 5000 m

MUSIAUX Marc 21/09/1952 TAC
CORDIER Philippe 14/03/1956 CABW
POCHEZ Jean-Yves 15/01/1972 ACLO
BUISSERET Eric 30/01/1977 MABI

ZAIDI Salim 26/01/1977 MABI
DE WITTE Alex 4/09/1970 EAH
HEUREUX Lionel 25/07/1974 MABI
GHESQUIER Benoir 8/03/1977 MABI
LERQY Jeremy 11/03/1977 MABI
LEROY Benjamin 9/07/1973 MABI

GENT - 18,01,1992 - VROUWEN ALLE CATEGORIEEN - 3000 m

DRUGMAND Christel 22/04/1975 ACLO
LIEM Nancy 12/02/1976 MABI
BLAIRON Maryline 19/11/1978 MABI

GENT - 18,01,1992 - MANNEN ALLE CATEGORIEEN - 5000 m

MUSIAUX Marc 21/09/1952 TAC
CORDIER Philippe 14/03/1956 CABW
HUME Christophe 30/09/1975 MABI
SAIDI Salim 26/01/1977 MABI
DESTREBECQ Jean-Maul 10/03/1962 EAH

HEUREUX Lionel
MAURY Pierre
LEROQOY Jeremy

MAESFRANCKX Alain

HUME Fabian
DELAUW Frederic

25/07/1974 MABI
2/03/1954 EAH

11/03/1977 MABI

16/05/1953 MABI
8/10/1969 CABW

l,,/1975 MABI

GENT - 09,01,1993 - VROUWEN CAD/SCHOL - 2000 m

LIEM Nancy 12/02/1976 TAC

BLAIRON Maryline 19/11/1978 TAC

FIORDALISO Caroline ,/,,11979 TAC

TILMANT Melanie ,l,,11979 TAC
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1 15' 04" 54
2 18' 37" 69
1 14' 56" 50
2 16' 37" 76
3 18' 09" 28
4 19'11" 90
5 20' 20" 39
6 22' 46" 18
7 24' 19" 76
1 20' 41" 17
2 22' 45" 29
3 23'20" 21
4 23' 47" 97
5 25' 25" 52
6 27' 03" 69
7 27' 27" 88
8 31'33" 10
1 17'17"0
1 14' 23" 18
2 20'52" 2
1 23' 21" 66
1 20' 43" 85
2427777
27?27?72
2 30' 31" 00
3 32' 23" 95
32'59"0
4 36' 19" 24
5 ?2??77??
1 24' 00" 0
24'12"0
2 25'59"0
30'54"0
3 33'31"0
33'36"0
4 35'46" 0
5 42'51"0

P. Gabriels- E. Van Landeghem

INDOOR

GENT - 09,01,1993 - MANNEN CAD/SCHOL - 3000 m

ZAIDI Salim 26/01/1977 TAC
GHIGNATTI Damiano 1/09/1979 TAC

GENT - 23,01,1993 -VROUWEN ALLE CATEGORIEEN - 3000 m

CEULEMANS Christel
ICHARD Genevieve
LOREDANA Drilea
BLAIRON Maryline 19/11/1978 TAC
HEYMANS Lucie 18/05/1936 CABW
FIORDALISO Caroline W/,,11979 TAC
TILMANT Melanie W/,,11979 TAC

6/02/1967 RFCL
1/01/1954 WS (FRA)
19/11/1978 ACLO

GENT - 23,01,1993 - MANNEN ALLE CATEGORIEEN - 3000 m

LEROY Benjamin 9/07/1973 ESC
MUSIAUX Marc 21/09/1952 TAC
HUME Fabian 8/10/1969 CABW
ZAIDI Salim 26/01/1977 TAC
CORDIER Philippe 14/03/1956 CABW
BUISSERET Eric 30/01/1974 TAC
HEUREUX Lionel 25/07/1974 TAC
SPIWAK Miroslaw 16/07/1976 TAC

GENT - 08,01,1994 - MANNEN CAD/SCHOL - 3000 m

HURIAUX Serge 22/08/1980 CABW

GENT - 15,01,1994 - VROUWEN ALLE CATEGORIEEN - 3000 m

CEULEMANS Christa
HEYMANS Lucie

6/02/1967 RFCL
18/05/1936 CABW

GENT - 15,01,1994 - MANNEN ALLE CATEGORIEEN - 5000 m

HUME Fabian 8/10/1969 CABW

GENT - 20,01,2001 - MANNEN ALLE CATEGORIEEN - 5000 m OPEN

LEROY Benjamin 9/07/1973 CABW

BOGAERT Dirk 11/03/1958
VOET Gert 26/03/1985
HUME Christophe 30/09/1975 CABW
GONET Michel 6/05/1946 GOSP
VAN LANDEGHEM Emiel 8/07/1932
DAVIN Benoit 6/10/1948 GOSP

BRILOT Damien 1/08/1983 SMAC

GENT - 19,01,2002 - MANNEN ALLE CATEGORIEEN - 5000 m OPEN

BUISSERET Eric 30/01/1974 CABW

BOGAERT Dirk 11/03/1958

HUME Christophe 30/09/1975 CABW
GABRIELS Pieerre 23/06/1944
GONET Michel 6/05/1946 GOSP
VAN LANDEGHEM Emiel 8/07/1932
PIETTE Daniel 8/06/1979 HF

COLLARD Jean-Claude 9/01/1947 GOSP
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4800 m
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24' 40" 94
26' 24" 09
26' 55" 53
28' 07" 48
30' 00" 76
32' 11" 53
35'12" 20
OPG

DISQ

DISQ

24' 14" 02
24' 18" 99
24' 37" A7
26' 40" 94
27' 02" 54
28'53" 09
30' 09" 58
30' 58" 18
33'23" 40
36' 20" 99

22' 34" 85
23'25" 63
24' 24" 82
25'08" 11
26' 48" 35
27'31" 84
34' 36" 25
29' 16" 85

22'39" 53
24' 13" 35
29'32" 03
33' 05" 49
33'11" 29
33'31" 89

22' 43" 77
22' 46" 75
24' 23" 95
27' 00" 24
28' 57" 61
29' 43" 69
30' 32" 77
30' 40" 62
DISQ

P. Gabriels- E. Van Landeghem

INDOOR

GENT - 25,01,2003 - MANNEN ALLE CATEGORIEEN - 5000 m OPEN

BOGAERT Dirk
CORDIER Vincent
BIEBUYCK Didier
FOULON Didier
GABRIELS Pierre
GONET Michel

VAN LANDEGHEM Emiel

NICQUE Luc
BRAEMS Patrick
HUME Christophe

11/03/1958
16/01/1981 GOSP
1/02/1973 UAFA
1/02/1973 CSF
23/06/1944
6/05/1946 GOSP
8/07/1932
11/05/1964
2/01/1959
30/09/1975 CABW

ACME

BREE

BRAB
VOLH
AZW

GENT - 24,01,2004 - MANNEN ALLE CATEGORIEEN - 5000 m OPEN

BUYTAERT Frank
BOGAERT Dirk
HUME Christophe
HUME Fabian
FOULON Didier
COLETTE Olivier
GABRIELS Pierre
DE REDE Marcel
GONET Michel

VAN LANDEGHEM Emiel

26/03/1971
11/03/1958
30/09/1975 CABW
8/10/1969 CABW
1/02/1973 CSF
12/07/1988 CABW
23/06/1944
14/12/1959
6/05/1946 GOSP
8/07/1932

OLSE
ACME

BREE
BRAB

BRAB

GENT - 29,01,2005 - MANNEN ALLE CATEGORIEEN - 5000 m OPEN

BUYTAERT Frank
COLETTE Olivier
BOGAERT Dirk
CORDIER Vincent
BIEBUYCK Pascal
ANDRE Hugues
GONET Michel
FOULON Didier

26/03/1971
12/07/1988 CABW
11/03/1958
16/01/1981 MOHA
3/01/1968 UAFA
26/01/1966 BBS
6/05/1946 GOSP
1/02/1973 CSF

OLSE

ACME

GENT - 28,01,2006 - MANNEN ALLE CATEGORIEEN - 5000 m OPEN

COLETTE Olivier
BOGAERT Dirk

ANTEDAMUS Thomas

SOUDANT Thierry
GONET Michel
FAMULARO Frederic

12/07/1988 CABW
11/03/1958
9/09/1987 GOSP
19/03/1964 OSGA
6/05/1946 GOSP
28/10/1987 RIWA

ACME

GENT - 28,01,2007 - MANNEN ALLE CATEGORIEEN - 5000 m OPEN

BUYTAERT Frank
COLETTE Olivier
BOGAERT Dirk
BIEBUYCK Pascal
FOULON Didier
DE MEYER Jeroen
DE REDE Marcel
GABRIELS Pierre
VAN HOVE Peter
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26/03/1971
12/07/1988 CABW
11/03/1958
3/01/1968
1/02/1973 RESC
15/05/1987
14/12/1959
23/06/1944
2/12/1981

OLSE

ACME
ASSA

OLSE
BRAB
BREE
BRAB
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